P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N
PULSE Beamforming System with 18-channel Sector Wheel Array
based on Beamforming Type 8608
Beamforming is one of a suite of systems developed for noise
source identification.
Based on one simple measurement, the system provides an
acoustical map of noise sources by using an array of
microphones to detect the direction of arrival of sound from

-1
1
Ordering Information (Contd.)
Included Array
WA-1558-W-021 18-ch. Sector Wheel Array (for Beamforming and
SONAH), size: 0.35 m (1.15 ft)
18 × Type 4957 10 kHz Array Microphone
WL-1297-W-004 Bundle of 3 × WL-1297-D-050 cables,
5 m(16.40 ft)
WQ-2691 Tripod
Optional Accessories
SOFTWARE
BZ-5635-X* PULSE Array Acoustics Quasi-stationary
Calculations
BZ-5636-X* PULSE Array Acoustics Transient Calculations
BZ-5639-X* PULSE Array Acoustics Refined Beamforming
Calculations
BZ-5644-X* PULSE Array Acoustics Wideband Holography
Type 8607 PULSE Array Acoustics Acoustic Holography
TRANSDUCERS
Type 4958-A 20 kHz Miniature TEDS Microphone, 11.2 mV/
Pa,10 Hz to 20 kHz, pre-polarized